
Katy Pradella Phil Bough Joe Reda

(818) 284-4811 (818) 284-4645 (818) 284-4659

katypradella@pgatourhq.com philbough@pgatourhq.com joereda@pgatourmail.com

Megan Mierczynski Joseph Lyon Jack Basalone

(916) 704-7320 (253) 278-3122 (714) 349-0278

meganmierczynski@pgatourhq.com josephlyon@pgatourhq.com jackbasalone@pgatourhq.com

 

17 4 142 7 9 6

Dennis Wright (A) Linda Shaw (A) Bob Young (A) Donna Kaufman (A) John Lowe(A) &Becky Lowe(A) Becky (A) & Bill Dahl (A)

818.399.2498 818.640.6667 661.305.6912 818.231.6416 714.392.1692 805.587.5008

Right5@aol.com Lsue_shaw@yahoo.com sportsbob1@hotmail.com dmkaufman@roadrunner.com rjlowe@gte.net dahlhousebecky@me.com

25 2 18 2 7

8

Dave Ritthamel (A) PGA TOUR Champions Vendor Bill Harms (A) Robert Buchanan (A) Shirley Branden (A) Denise Cortes

818.601.5037 Steve Storms 818.889.3060 760.271.3990 805.746.0829                 805.300.9130

Daveritt1@yahoo.com blharms81@gmail.com robertbuchanan047@gmail.com Shbran1025@aol.com Denisecortes84@gmail.com

12 6 Transportation (30) - 12 12 Corporate Hospitality (30) - 16 16

Nick Bunkua (A) Dana Crocker (A)

Richard Olmstead, Jr. (A) Doug Shaw (A) 714.458.1066 626.786.7382

661.341.1855 818.261.7147 nick.bunkua@gmail.com crocker.dana@gmail.com

spyder4@antelecom.net dshaw47@yahoo.com Andreas Kraemer (A) Gordie Johnson (A)

703.395.5856 626.589.7797

Tranposrtation@golf-volunteers.com gordonejohnson2@gmail.com

57 5

Desiree Banlowe (A) Bruce Bennett (A) Social Media (5) - 3 3 11

805.558.0661 818.280.6706 Benjie Hernandez (A)

sherwoodwalkingscorers@gmail.com 46bcwbennett@gmail.com 805.405.2743 Kevin Letson (A)

Carla Loomis (A) bhpsqqq@gmail.com 805.338.6694 10/15/2019 17:49

818.427.6375 kevin.letson@farmersinsurance.com

dloomis@socal.rr.com 147 40 365 50 78 25 5

Total

Golf Events/ Honorary 

Observers (10) - 8 8

Julie Ahdoot (A)

818.601.0666

julieahdoot@gmail.com

Additional Assistance Volunteer Statistics

*Phone & Mailings Help 0 Volunteers To-Date (8.20.2019)

*Transportation Help 33 359

* Course Help 24 Volunteers Needed for 2019 -

* Carts 22 710

*Uniform Distribution Help 1

                                               2019 Invesco QQQ Championship Committee Organizational Chart

Executive DirectorTournament Manager Operations Manager

Tournament Coordinator Business Development Support Operations Support

Sherwood CC 

Member Relations

Shotlink/ Long Drive (20) - 17 Carts (10) - 4 Marshals (350) - 142 Caddies Services (10) - 7
Admissions (Tickets / Will Call) 

(8) - 9

Office Support (5) - 0/ 

Volunteer Uniform (10) - 0
Player Services  (5) - 6 C

Scoring On-Course Operations Marshals Player & Media Services Guest Services
Volunteer & 

Administrative Services

Announcers (6)

TV Spotter (12) - 12 C Supply Distribution (10) - 6

Standard Bearer (40) - 25 Course Prep (10) - 2 Practice Areas - (15) - 18C Media Services (5) - 2 Ambassadors (15) - 7
Volunteer Services (10) - 8

Walking Scorer (75) - 57C
Shipping & Receiving (10) - 5

Disabled Services/ Hospitality 

Shuttle/ Player Shuttle (15) - 11
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